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HERSBRUCKER

Originating from the Hersbruck region of Southern
Germany, it is now primarily grown in Hallertau
and Spalt. A delicate aroma hop used mainly in

lager beer, it has also been successful in the
production of lighter cask conditioned ales.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

2-4%
2.5-6%

17-25%
0.5-1.3ml/100g

 

30-50%
28-45%

<1%
 

6

OIL COMPOSITION
Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavour Intensity


